HERVEY BAY HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

Hervey Bay Team Game Schedule

Maryborough & District Hockey Association Fixtures

U12 BOYS
Date Time Vs Location
Sat 16th Mar BYE N/A N/A
Sat 23rd Mar 9.20am Granville Hervey Bay
Sat 13th Apr 9.20am Brothers/Tinana Hervey Bay
Sat 20t Apr 9.20am Colts Hervey Bay
Sun 21st Apr 9.20am Wallaroos Hervey Bay
Sat 27t Apr BYE N/A N/A
Sat 4th May 10.20am Granville MDHA Turf
Sat 11th May 10.20am Brothers/Tinana MDHA Turf
Sat 18th May 9.10am Colts MDHA Turf
Sun 19t May 9.10am Wallaroos MDHA Turf
Sat 25th May BYE N/A N/A
Sat 15t Jun 9.20am Granville Hervey Bay
Sat 8t Jun 9.20am Brothers/Tinana Hervey Bay
Sat 15t Jun 9.20am Colts Hervey Bay
Sat 22nd Jun No U12 Boys Fixtures - State Championships
Sat 29t Jun No U12 Boys Fixtures - School Holidays
Sat 6t Jul 9.20am Wallaroos Hervey Bay
Sat 13t Jul BYE N/A N/A
Sat 20th Jul 9.10am Granville MDHA Field 2
Sat 27t Jul 9.10am Brothers/Tinana MDHA Turf
Sat 3rd Aug NO U12 Boys Fixtures
Sat 10t Aug 9.10am Colts MDHA Turf
Sat 17th Aug 9.10am Wallaroos MDHA Turf
Sat 24th Aug 9.20am Semi Finals MDHA Turf
Team 3 v Team 4

11.30am Team 1 v Team 2
Sat 315t Aug 10.20am Preliminary Final MDHA Turf
Sat 7th Sep 10.20am Grand Final MDHA Turf




